CHAPEL HILL TOGETHER

EIN: 81-3161411 | Chapel Hill, North Carolina, United States

Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

Tax Year 2022 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period: 2022 (01/01/2022-12/31/2022)

EIN: 81-3161411

Organization Name (Doing Business as): CHAPEL HILL TOGETHER

Mailing Address: 428 Whitehead Cir Chapel Hill, NC 27514 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Molly De Marco

120 Justice Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 United States

Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000

Organization has terminated: No

Website URL: nextnc.org

Tax Year 2021 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period: 2021 (01/01/2021-12/31/2021)

EIN: 81-3161411

Organization Name (Doing Business as):

CHAPEL HILL TOGETHER

Mailing Address: 607 Rock Creek Road Chapel Hill, NC 27514 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Molly De Marco

120 Justice Street Chapel Hill, NC 27514 United States

Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000

Organization has terminated: No

Website URL:

Tax Year 2020 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period: 2020 (01/01/2020-12/31/2020)

EIN: 81-3161411

Organization Name (Doing Business as): CHAPEL HILL TOGETHER

Mailing Address:

120 Justice Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

Molly DeMarco

120 Justice Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 United States

Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000

Organization has terminated: No Website URL:

✓ Tax Year 2018 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

✓ Tax Year 2017 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)